

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5017-5018 OF 2008

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

KUSHAPPA BALAPPA NAIK & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BHIMAPPA(D) BY LRS.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer
for interim relief and office report)

Date: 09/02/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms.Anjana Chandrashekar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajesh Mahale,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The learned counsel for the petitioners submitted that he has
filed affidavit of dasti service on 6.2.2009.

Registry to verify the same.

Petitioners also seek time to file application for substituted
service in respect of the unserved respondents.

List again on 18.2.2009.

(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar

rd