

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. Nos.3 & 4 of 2009 in
CIV I L AP P E A L NO(s). 5017- 5018 OF 2008

KUS H A P P A B A L A P P A N A I K & AN R.

Appellant (s)

VE R S U S

B H I M A P P A (D) BY LRS.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Application for stay with affidavit)

Date: 08/05 / 2 009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

COR A M :

HON' B L E M R. JUST I C E DAL V E E R B H A N D A R I
HON' B L E M R. JUST I C E B. SUD E R S H A N R E D D Y

For Appellant(s) Mr. G.V. Chandrashekar, Adv.
Ms.Anjana Chandrashekar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajesh Mahale,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Meanwhile, there shall be stay of further proceedings in
Execution Case No.739/ 98 and 225/08 pending before the
Court of Principal Civil Judge (Sr. Division) Jamkhandi, and
Additional Civil Judge (Jr. Division) Jamkhandi.

List this matter after summer vacation.

(K.K. Chawla)
A.R.- Cum- P.S.

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master