

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
IA 3-4/2009 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5017-5018 OF 2008

KUSHAPPA BALAPPA NAIK & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BHIMAPPA(D) BY LRS.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for stay and office report)

Date: 07/08/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Appellant(s) Mr. G.V.Chandrashekar, Adv. for
Ms. Anjana Chandrashekar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajesh Mahale, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Service is not complete.

Issue fresh notice to unserved respondents.

List this matter after the service is complete.

(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master